
6 ESTHER COURT, MADISON, WI, 53714
https://www.adashunjones.com

6 ESTHER Court,
Madison, WI, 53714

$159,900

ORIGINAL OWNER SAYS TIME TO SELL!AWESOME CUL DE SAC LOCATION
EXTREMELY WELL CARED FOR HOME! 3RD BEDROOM OPTION SPACIOUS
LIVING RM W/BUILT IN DISPLAY CASES & KITCHEN W/BRKFAST BAR, PANTRY &
DINETTE SHARE CUSTOM DOUBLE SIDED BRICK FIREPLACE. HUGE BDRMS,
MASTR BATH. LOWER LEVEL EXPOSED W/OAK HARDWOODS,(ADD
LEGAL.BDRM EASY)FIREPLACE & BATH W/SLATED TILE. FENCED IN...

Jeffrey Wood
Keller Williams Realty

• 2 beds
• 2 baths

• R1

• Sold

• 1339 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: Yes

FireplaceYN: Yes PoolPrivateYN: Yes

PoolFeatures: In Ground Lot Features: Cul-De-Sac, Near Public Transit

Utilities: Cable Available Features: Cable Available,Gas,Lower Level,Water
softener RENTED

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
1132

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 207

Tax Year: 2011 Tax Amount: 3959

Inclusions: All window coverings

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central

Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal,Range,Refrigerator,Water Softener Rented Water Source:
Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air, Natural Gas

Basement: Full,Full Size Windows/Exposed,Partially Finished Exterior material: Vinyl Siding

Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener,Paved

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Jeffrey Wood Agent Email: jeffreywood@kw.com


